
40.2

線

有郷池

50

50

91.4

41.5

県

道

柞

磨

駅

家

徳市橋

どさんこ橋

本郷橋

五郎迫上池
戸黒池 徳市池

山崎池

法師庵上池

法師庵下池

西迫池

大迫池

堀町ポンプ所

国司神社

芦田郵便局

有磨小学校

50

82.8

90.6

71.5

53.7

堀田上橋

野呂池

稲付２号池

後木屋池

稲付１号池

殿の奥池

はす池

堀

町

川

大山社

正満寺 芦田町下有地

梶屋池

150

200

250

15
0

101.7

141.7

200.9

芦田町上有地

しょうぶ池

すり鉢池

湯口池

中池

宮後下池

神後池

上田池

河村池

ヒンジヤ池

ヒンジヤ新池

上屋池

中間池

岡田池

宮迫池

宮原前池

梶ケ迫向下池

梶ケ迫向上池梶ケ迫奥下池

梶ケ迫裏池

岡田池

背尾下池

奥之院

150

100

200

10
0

262.0

89.1

130.4

117.4

県

道

尾

道
新

大谷池

かじや池

井能寺池

あらば池

101.0

10
0

100

100

149.6

67.4

122.3

149.8

75.2

133.9

紺屋橋

堂道橋 水行池

仕方池

中奥池

宇山池

ヤベ池

三ヶ谷池
地藏池

仕方池

福岡池

小松迫池

円龍池 屋萩上池

杖ケ迫池

福迫下池

福迫上池宮後上池

堀川町配水池

天神社

10
0

10
0

85.3

130.4

宇山上池
水行八池

宗貞奥池

100

150

150

100

120.3

181.7

122.0

161.2

地

方

道

府

中

松

永
線

下谷橋

中柞磨橋

中郷橋

尾白上池

大谷池

尾白池

大神宮池

谷池

田上池

垣内池

ミノコシ池

高阿勢奥池

高阿勢中池

高阿勢下池

清水迫池

グランドゴルフ場

20
0

15
0

173.8

232.5

主

要

龍王池

昭十九池

表谷池

尾白新池

余米池

村池

束田池

20
0

150 127.3

151.3

320.7

250.6

220.9

長池上池

畑奥大池

久ヨシ池

畑池

日々ケ谷上池

日々ケ谷池

長池

田上第２号古墳

250

341.4

374.2

15
0

150

150

106.8

138.9

128.4

芦田町柞磨

有

地

川

田の迫下池

郷の迫上池

郷の迫下池

西の久保池

神田防火池

大森神社

185.1

有磨小学校

有磨
-1

有
磨
-2

有磨-4 有
磨
-5

有
磨
-6

縮尺  1：10000
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有磨学区



50

50

49.7

芦田町上有地

北迫の下池

カギメ下池

先大迫西の池

火葬場池

グラウンド

50

50

30.7

80.7

谷

川

野田池

岩神池

野田上池

今川池

竹政池

今川池

50

50
50

74.6

42.9

40.2

24.5

30.1

線

神宮橋

山崎橋

枝広橋

大名橋

下有地橋

下屋敷橋

出店橋

生田橋

芦田橋

谷迫上池

谷迫下池

峠池

岩谷池

田

谷

川

久

日和池

有郷池

免仏面池

山之上池

築地荒神社

芦田電話交換所

荒神社

福山あしな商工会芦田支所

本久寺

42.2

富谷公園

芦田中学校

50

50

100

99.9

91.4

93.3

41.5

県

道

柞

磨

駅

家

徳市橋

どさんこ橋

本郷橋

中ノ迫奥の池

五郎迫上池
戸黒池 徳市池

山崎池

おこだ池

先大迫中の池

法師庵上池

法師庵下池

西迫池

迫の奥池

大迫池

森脇池

グラウンド

グラウンド

ゲートボール場

ゲートボール場

堀町ポンプ所

国司神社

芦田郵便局

有磨小学校

100

51.8

132.9

大坊池

50

82.8

90.6

71.5

53.7

堀田上橋

野呂池

稲付２号池

後木屋池

稲付１号池

殿の奥池

はす池

堀

町

川

大山社

正満寺

5
0

50

59.2

84.9

50.4

63.4

31.4

芦田町下有地

フシ池

石場池

しょうでん池

小池

松山池

山の田池

同道池

瓦山下池

瓦山上池

与助池

清水奥池

堀田池

甲斐池

佐藤池

上迫池

梶屋池

荒神池

グラウンド

マチモト

芦田支所

桝池

101.7

しょうぶ池

すり鉢池

宮後下池

神後池

上田池

河村池

宮迫池

宮原前池

梶ケ迫向下池

梶ケ迫裏池

岡田池

100

10
0

89.1

かじや池

井能寺池

10
0

山方新池

古屋ヶ谷池

瓦山奥池

西奥池

10
0

100

100

149.6

67.4

122.3

149.8

75.2

133.9

紺屋橋

堂道橋 水行池

仕方池

中奥池

宇山池

ヤベ池

三ヶ谷池
地藏池

仕方池

福岡池

小松迫池

円龍池 屋萩上池

杖ケ迫池

福迫下池

福迫上池宮後上池

堀川町配水池

天神社

10
0

10
0

56.3

85.3

120.7

130.4

128.1

同道池

恵木迫上池

恵木迫下池

才の峠下池

宇山上池
水行八池

宗貞奥池

ゲートボール場

100

150

150

100

120.3

181.7

122.0

161.2

地

方

道

府

中

松

永
線

下谷橋

中柞磨橋

中郷橋

尾白上池

尾白池

大神宮池

田上池

垣内池

ミノコシ池

高阿勢奥池

高阿勢中池

高阿勢下池

清水迫池

グランドゴルフ場

150

100

15
0

105.8

142.1

173.8

232.5

主

要

龍王池

昭十九池

表谷池

尾白新池

余米池

村池

六佐池

束田池

八幡神社

100

121.6

芦田町柞磨

主

要

地

方

道

府

中

松

永

線

150 127.3

日々ケ谷上池

日々ケ谷池

田上第２号古墳

有磨小学校

有
磨
-3

有磨-4 有
磨
-5

有
磨
-6

有
磨
-7

有
磨
-
8

有磨-9
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